
OJ/S S240
09/12/2020
594916-2020-EN

1 / 3

This notice in TED website: https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:594916-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML

United Kingdom-Kings Lynn: Software package and information systems
2020/S 240-594916

Contract notice

Supplies

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/24/EU
Section I: Contracting authority
I.1) Name and addresses

Official name: The Queen Elizabeth Hospital Kings Lynn NHS Trust
Postal address: Gayton Road
Town: Kings Lynn
NUTS code: UKH16 North and West Norfolk
Postal code: PE30 4ET
Country: United Kingdom
Contact person: Declan Doherty
E-mail: Declan.Doherty@qehkl.nhs.uk 
Telephone:  +44 1553613613
Internet address(es):
Main address: www.qehkl.nhs.uk

I.3) Communication
The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of charge, at:
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Kings-Lynn:-Software-package-and-information-
systems./5977B5792P
Additional information can be obtained from the abovementioned address
Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the abovementioned address

I.4) Type of the contracting authority
Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity
Health

Section II: Object
II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title:
QEHKL75 — Provision of Imprivata Software
Reference number: QEHKL75

II.1.2) Main CPV code
48000000 Software package and information systems

II.1.3) Type of contract
Supplies

II.1.4) Short description:

09/12/2020 S240
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

1 / 3

mailto:Declan.Doherty@qehkl.nhs.uk
www.qehkl.nhs.uk
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Kings-Lynn:-Software-package-and-information-systems./5977B5792P
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Kings-Lynn:-Software-package-and-information-systems./5977B5792P


OJ/S S240
09/12/2020
594916-2020-EN

2 / 3

The Trust wishes to purchase the product and associated maintenance detailed in ‘Appendix A Specification 
and Commercial Submission’. Respondents to this ITT must be official Imprivata Reseller Partners.

II.1.5) Estimated total value
Value excluding VAT: 150 000.00 GBP

II.1.6) Information about lots
This contract is divided into lots: no

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance
NUTS code: UKH16 North and West Norfolk
Main site or place of performance:
North and West Norfolk.

II.2.4) Description of the procurement:
The Trust wishes to purchase the product and associated maintenance detailed in ‘Appendix A Specification 
and Commercial Submission’. Respondents to this ITT must be official Imprivata Reseller Partners.

II.2.5) Award criteria
Criteria below
Price

II.2.6) Estimated value
Value excluding VAT: 150 000.00 GBP

II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
Start: 21/01/2021
End: 20/01/2022
This contract is subject to renewal: no

II.2.9) Information about the limits on the number of candidates to be invited
Envisaged minimum number: 1

II.2.10) Information about variants
Variants will be accepted: no

II.2.11) Information about options
Options: no

II.2.13) Information about European Union funds
The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds: no

II.2.14) Additional information
To respond to this opportunity please click here: https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/5977B5792P

Section IV: Procedure
IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure
Restricted procedure

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)
The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
Date: 04/01/2021

09/12/2020 S240
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

2 / 3

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/5977B5792P


OJ/S S240
09/12/2020
594916-2020-EN

3 / 3

Local time: 23:55

IV.2.3) Estimated date of dispatch of invitations to tender or to participate to selected candidates

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted:
English

Section VI: Complementary information
VI.1) Information about recurrence

This is a recurrent procurement: no

VI.2) Information about electronic workflows
Electronic ordering will be used
Electronic invoicing will be accepted
Electronic payment will be used

VI.3) Additional information:
For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at:
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Kings-Lynn:-Software-package-and-information-
systems./5977B5792P
To respond to this opportunity, please click here:
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/5977B5792P
GO Reference: GO-2020124-PRO-17464117

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body
Official name: The Queen Elizabeth Hospital, King's Lynn NHS Foundation Trust
Town: King's Lynn
Country: United Kingdom

VI.5) Date of dispatch of this notice:
04/12/2020

09/12/2020 S240
https://ted.europa.eu/TED

3 / 3

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Kings-Lynn:-Software-package-and-information-systems./5977B5792P
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Kings-Lynn:-Software-package-and-information-systems./5977B5792P
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/5977B5792P

		2020-12-09T06:56:28+0100
	ARHS SPIKESEED b35073d5636e4618bdfe165f200529fef015ee89




